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 Figure 2.4-61—{Potentiometric Surface of the Magothy Aquifer in Southern MD, 
September 2003}
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FSAR: Section 2.4 Hydrologic Engineering
Figure 2.4-62—{Potentiometric Surface of the Upper Patapsco Aquifer in Southern 
MD, September 2003}
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FSAR: Section 2.4 Hydrologic Engineering
Figure 2.4-63—{Potentiometric Surface of the Lower Patapsco Aquifer in Southern 
MD, September 2003}
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Figure 2.4-65—{Cross-Section and Soil Boring Locations in the Vicinity of CCNP
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Figure 2.4-66—{Cross-Section A-A’ Through Proposed Unit 3 Power Block A
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Figure 2.4-67—{Cross-Section B-B’ Through Proposed Unit 3 Power Block A
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Figure 2.4-68—{Groundwater Observation Wells and Cross-Section Locations in the Vicin

GIS Map Code:  US-CALV-000138-R000E
Projection:   Maryland State Plane
Datum:          North American Datum 1927

OW-729

OW-76

OW-754

OW-735

OW-711

OW-705

OW-401

OW-336

OW-328

OW-301
OW-766

OW-756

OW-744

OW-743

OW-718

OW-714

OW-436

OW-428

OW-423

OW-323

OW-413A

OW-703B

0W-418B

OW-313B

OW-768A

OW-765B

OW-759B

OW-752B

OW-708A

OW-703A

OW-418A

OW-413B

OW-313A

OW-765A

OW-759A

OW-752A

OW-319A
OW-319B

0

E - E'
E' - E"

E - E'

Maryland

E'  -  E "

E - E '

Chesapeake Ranch Estates-Drum PointChesapeake Ranch Estates-Drum Point
765

2

265

4

497

2

2

2

2

Power Block 3

CCNPP

See Attached ER232_12 

Observation WellsLegend
Transmission Line

Road, Existing

Road, Proposed

Cross-Section

Power Block

Existing Structure

L

S

S



FSA
R: Section 2.4

H
ydrologic Engineering

CCN
PP U

nit 3
2–1011

Rev.6
©

 2007 U
niStar N

uclear Services, LLC. A
ll rights reserved.

CO
PYRIG

H
T PRO

TEC
TED

h June 2007}
Figure 2.4-69—{Ground Water Elevations for the Surficial Aquifer, July 2006 Throug
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Figure 2.4-70—{Water Table Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Direction for the Surfici
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 Figure 2.4-71—{Water Table Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Direction for the Surficial A
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Figure 2.4-72—{Water Table Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Direction for the Surficial A
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Figure 2.4-73—{Water Table Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Direction for the Surficia
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Figure 2.4-74—{Groundwater Elevations for the Upper Chesapeake Unit, July 2006 Thr
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Figure 2.4-75—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the U
2006}
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Figure 2.4-76—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the U
2006}
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Figure 2.4-77— {Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the U
2006}
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Figure 2.4-78—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the Up
2007}
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 Figure 2.4-79—{Groundwater Elevations for the Lower Chesapeake Unit, July 2006 Thr
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Figure 2.4-80—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the L
2006}
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Figure 2.4-81—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the L
2006}
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Figure 2.4-82—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the L
2006}
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Figure 2.4-83—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the Lo
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Figure 2.4-84—{US EPA Region 3 Sole Source Aquifers}
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FSAR: Section 2.4 Hydrologic Engineering
Figure 2.4-87—{The Differences Between the Potentiometric Surfaces of the Aquia 
Aquifer, September 1982 and September 2003, in Southern Maryland}
CCNPP Unit 3 2–1029 Rev. 6
© 2007 UniStar Nuclear Services, LLC. All rights reserved.

COPYRIGHT PROTECTED



FSAR: Section 2.4 Hydrologic Engineering
 Figure 2.4-88—{The Differences Between the Potentiometric Surfaces of the 
Magothy Aquifer, September 1975 and September 2003, in Southern Maryland}
CCNPP Unit 3 2–1030 Rev. 6
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Figure 2.4-89—{The Differences Between the Potentiometric Surfaces of the Upper 
Patapsco Aquifer, September 1990 and September 2003, in Southern Maryland}
CCNPP Unit 3 2–1031 Rev. 6
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Figure 2.4-90—{The Differences Between the Potentiometric Surfaces of the Lower 
Patapsco Aquifer, September 1990 and September 2003, in Southern Maryland}
CCNPP Unit 3 2–1032 Rev. 6
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Figure 2.4-91—{Calvert County Ground-Water-Level Monitoring Network, Location of 
Selected Water Level Monitoring Wells}
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Figure 2.4-92—{Well Hydrograph for Monitoring Well CA Fd 51 Screened in the Piney Point - Nanje
State Park}
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Figure 2.4-93—{Well Hydrograph for Monitoring Well CA Ed 42 Screened in the Aquia A
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Figure 2.4-94—{Well Hydrograph for Monitoring Well CA Dc 35 Screened in the Magothy Aqu
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Figure 2.4-95—{Well Hydrograph for Monitoring Well CA Db 96 Screened in the Upper Patapsco A
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Figure 2.4-100—{Potentiometric Surface Elevation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the U
2007}
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Figure 2.4-101—{Potentiometric Surface Elecation Map and Groundwater Flow Directions for the L
2007}
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Figure 2.4-102—{Upper Chesapeake Unit Flow Direction from the Nuclear Auxiliary Building
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Figure 2.4-103—{Upper Chesapeake Unit Flow Direction from the Nuclear Auxiliary Building to B
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Figure 2.4-104—{Upper Chesapeake Unit Flow Direction from the Nuclear Auxiliary Building to 
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Figure 2.4-105—{Upper Chesapeake Unit Flow Direction from the Nuclear Auxiliary Building t
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Figure 2.4-107—{Topography of the Post-Construction Groundwater Flow Mode
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Figure 2.4-108—{Proposed Post Construction Observation Well Location
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